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FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
17.2 1 1 67.6 366 16 62.6 2517 74 57.6 7882 147 52.6 16919 235 47.6 29138 263
74.0 2 1 67.5 382 12 62.5 2591 73 57.5 8029 147 52.5 17154 239 47.5 29401 261
73.2 3 1 67. 4 394 13 62. 4 2664 68 57. 4 8176 165 52. 4 17393 225 47. 4 29662 249
12.17 4 1 67.3 407 23 62.3 2732 91 57.3 8331 153 52.3 17618 239 47.3 29911 266
72.6 5 1 67.2 430 21 62.2 2823 61 57.2 8484 167 52.2 17857 208 47.2 30177 284
72. 4 6 2 67.1 451 25 62.1 2884 76 57.1 8641 164 52. 1 18065 221 47. 1 30461 2568
72.3 8 2 67.0 476 20 62.0 2960 65 57.0 8795 162 52.0 18286 207 47.0 30719 267
12.2 10 1 66.9 496 24 61.9 30256 85 56.9 8957 178 51.9 18493 2567 46.9 30986 239
72.1 11 1 66. 8 520 23 61.8 3110 65 56.8 9135 140 51.8 18750 239 46. 8 31225 268
71.8 12 3 66. 7 543 28 61.7 3175 83 56.7 9275 164 51.7 18989 232 46.7 31493 266
1.7 15 4 66. 6 571 31 61.6 32568 75 56.6 9429 164 51.6 19221 219 46. 6 317569 267
71.6 19 6 66.5 602 32 61.5 3333 89 56.5 9583 176 51.56 19440 242 46.5 32016 227
71.56 25 2 66. 4 634 35 61.4 3422 104 56. 4 97569 146 51.4 19682 224 46. 4 32243 216
71. 4 217 5 66.3 669 38 61.3 35626 92 56.3 9905 169 51.3 19906 236 46.3 32459 262
71.3 32 2 66. 2 707 25 61.2 3618 92 56.2 10064 164 51.2 20142 244 46. 2 32721 269
71.1 34 1 66. 1 732 34 61.1 3710 89 56. 1 10228 149 51.1 20386 249 46. 1 32990 271
71.0 35 1 66. 0 766 31 61.0 3799 93 56.0 10377 160 51.0 20635 237 46. 0 33261 261
70.9 36 3 65.9 797 29 60.9 3892 84 55.9 10627 169 50.9 20872 268 45.9 33522 243
70. 8 39 4 65.8 826 43 60.8 3976 95 55.8 10696 182 50.8 21140 265 45. 8 33765 276
70.7 43 5 65.7 869 37 60.7 4071 102 55.7 10878 168 50.7 21395 2562 45.7 34041 238
70. 6 48 6 65. 6 906 32 60.6 4173 98 55.6 11036 168 50.6 21647 228 45. 6 34279 275
70.5 54 5 65.5 938 37 60.5 4271 110 55.5 11194 168 50.5 21875 235 45.5 34554 247
70. 4 59 6 65. 4 975 33 60. 4 4381 98 55. 4 11362 164 50. 4 22110 214 45. 4 34801 238
70.3 65 8 65.3 1008 46 60.3 4479 115 55.3 11626 174 50.3 22324 231 45.3 35039 2566
70. 2 73 6 65.2 1064 45 60.2 4594 108 55.2 11700 173 50.2 22555 232 45.2 35295 2567
70. 1 79 4 65. 1 1099 36 60.1 4702 103 55. 1 11873 203 50. 1 22781 275 45 .1 355562 249
70.0 83 9 65.0 1135 53 60.0 4805 107 55.0 12076 192 50.0 23062 282 45.0 35801 266
69.9 92 5 64.9 1188 48 59.9 4912 115 54.9 12268 185 49.9 23344 240 44.9 36067 271
69.8 97 7 64.8 1236 36 59.8 5027 108 54.8 12453 190 49 .8 23584 265 44.8 36338 266
69.7 104 5 64.7 1272 39 59.7 5135 121 54.7 12643 185 49.7 23839 233 44.7 36604 247
69.6 109 6 64.6 1311 53 59.6 5256 109 54.6 12828 192 49. 6 24072 219 44.6 368561 250
69.5 115 3 64.5 1364 46 59.5 5365 121 54.5 13020 205 49.5 24291 279 44.5 37101 217
69.4 118 11 64.4 1410 46 59. 4 5486 130 54.4 13225 240 49 .4 24570 231 44. 4 37318 2563
69.3 129 11 64.3 1456 52 59.3 5616 107 54.3 13465 175 49.3 24801 250 44.3 37571 251
69.2 140 8 64.2 1508 54 59.2 5723 105 54.2 13640 189 49.2 250561 293 44.2 37822 219
69.1 148 11 64.1 1562 59 59 .1 5828 139 54.1 13829 199 49 .1 25344 253 441 38041 237
69.0 159 7 64.0 1621 48 59.0 5967 130 54.0 14028 208 49.0 25597 2566 44.0 38278 262
68.9 166 12 63.9 1669 62 58.9 6097 113 53.9 14236 191 48.9 25853 269 43.9 38540 274
68.8 178 12 63.8 1731 49 58.8 6210 129 53.8 14427 200 48 .8 26122 251 43.8 38814 268
68.7 190 11 63.7 1780 68 58.7 6339 122 53.7 14627 214 48 .7 26373 239 43.7 39082 247
68.6 201 11 63.6 18438 67 58.6 6461 132 53.6 14841 198 48. 6 26612 269 43.6 39329 264
68.5 212 21 63.5 1915 67 58.5 6593 138 53.5 156039 194 48.5 26881 235 43.5 39593 233
68. 4 233 16 63. 4 1982 69 58. 4 6731 119 53. 4 16233 186 48 . 4 27116 245 43. 4 39826 222
68.3 249 14 63.3 2051 51 58.3 6850 153 53.3 15419 196 48.3 27361 271 43.3 40048 243
68.2 263 19 63.2 2102 73 58.2 7003 149 53.2 156615 197 48 .2 27632 2567 43.2 40291 225
68 .1 282 13 63. 1 2175 712 58 .1 7152 128 53.1 15812 219 48 .1 27889 237 43 .1 40516 246
68.0 295 13 63.0 2247 70 58.0 7280 145 53.0 16031 228 48. 0 28126 250 43.0 40762 243
67.9 308 15 62.9 2317 712 57.9 7425 154 52.9 162569 207 47.9 28376 285 42.9 41005 223
67.8 323 23 62.8 2389 68 57.8 7579 145 52.8 16466 240 47.8 28661 228 42.8 41228 227
67.17 346 20 62.7 2457 60 57.17 1724 158 52.17 16706 213 47.7 28889 249 42.17 41455 212




FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
42. 6 41667 225 37.6 51349 179 32.6 57321 85 27.6 59421 14
42.5 41892 249 37.56 51528 177 32.5 57406 84 27.5 59435 13
42. 4 42141 217 37. 4 51705 127 32. 4 57490 79 27. 4 59448 13
42.3 42358 238 37.3 51832 148 32.3 57569 59 27.3 59461 10
42.2 42596 227 37.2 51980 132 32.2 57628 82 27.2 59471 8
42 .1 42823 246 37.1 52112 174 32.1 57710 117 27.1 59479 10
42.0 43069 238 37.0 52286 164 32.0 57787 69 27.0 59489 5
41.9 43307 214 36.9 52450 150 31.9 57856 68 26.9 59494 5
41.8 43521 228 36.8 52600 152 31.8 57924 74 26.8 59499 7
41.7 43749 213 36.7 52752 133 31.7 57998 76 26.17 59506 3
41.6 43962 201 36.6 52885 158 31.6 58074 63 26.6 59509 5
41.5 44163 194 36.5 53043 136 31.56 58137 65 26.5 59514 9
41. 4 44357 224 36. 4 53179 140 31.4 58202 70 26. 4 59523 6
41.3 44581 220 36.3 53319 121 31.3 58272 67 26.2 59529 6
41.2 44801 215 36.2 53440 136 31.2 58339 63 26. 1 59535 1
41 .1 45016 197 36. 1 53576 124 31.1 58402 52 26.0 59536 2
41.0 45213 191 36.0 53700 145 31.0 58454 56 25.9 59538 5
40.9 45404 221 356.9 53845 119 30.9 58510 48 25.8 59543 2
40. 8 45625 206 35. 8 53964 119 30.8 585568 42 25.5 59545 1
40.7 45831 194 356.7 54083 143 30.7 58600 59 25. 4 59546 3
40. 6 46025 201 35.6 54226 134 30.6 58659 48 25.0 59549 3
40.5 46226 167 356.56 54360 135 30.5 58707 32 24.8 595562 1
40. 4 46393 202 35. 4 54495 110 30. 4 58739 48 24.5 595563 2
40.3 46595 194 356.3 54605 114 30.3 58787 43 24.3 595565 1
40. 2 46789 213 35.2 54719 125 30.2 58830 36 24.2 59556 1
40. 1 47002 189 35. 1 54844 104 30.1 58866 42 24.1 59557 1
40.0 47191 208 35.0 54948 104 30.0 58908 46 24.0 59558 1
39.9 47399 165 34.9 550562 114 29.9 58954 35 23.2 59559 1
39.8 47564 189 34.8 55166 120 29.8 58989 31 22.1 59560 1
39.7 47753 184 34.7 556286 116 29.17 59020 26 22.6 59561 1
39.6 47937 182 34.6 55402 100 29.6 59046 23 22. 4 59562 1
39.56 48119 203 34.5 556502 95 29.5 59069 23 19.6 59563 1
39. 4 48322 182 34.4 556597 113 29. 4 59092 26 18.9 59564 1
39.3 48504 163 34.3 55710 102 29.3 59118 36
39.2 48667 164 34.2 556812 116 29.2 59154 26
39. 1 48831 177 34.1 556928 110 29 .1 59180 22
39.0 49008 180 34.0 56038 119 29.0 59202 20
38.9 49188 191 33.9 56157 107 28.9 59222 23
38.8 49379 176 33.8 56264 89 28.8 59245 21
38.7 49555 165 33.7 56353 98 28.17 59266 19
38.6 49720 170 33.6 56451 107 28.6 59285 17
38.56 49890 156 33.56 56558 81 28.5 59302 19
38. 4 50046 170 33. 4 56639 76 28. 4 59321 18
38.3 50216 165 33.3 56715 91 28.3 59339 14
38.2 50381 139 33.2 56806 89 28.2 593563 20
38. 1 50520 156 33.1 56895 91 28 .1 59373 14
38.0 50676 186 33.0 56986 84 28.0 59387 4
37.9 50862 136 32.9 57070 88 27.9 59391 11
37.8 50998 186 32.8 57158 73 27.8 59402 10
37.17 51184 165 32.17 57231 90 27.1 59412 9




